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BALANCE SHEET
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STATEMENT OF CASHFLOWS
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S&P RATIO ANALYSIS

Ratios

FFO/Total Debt

FFO Interest Coverage
Pretax Interest Coverage
Total Debt/Total Capital

20.4%
4.55
3.50

57.6%

21.9%
4.81
3.72

56.9%

23.2%
5.03
3.90

56.1%

S&P BBB Rated
Bus. Risk 2 Benchmark

5-yr Avg.

24.1% 22.2%
5.19 4.89
4.02 3.79

55.3% 56.7%

10.5% - 16.0%
1.5X - 2.5X
1.3X-2.3X

56.5% - 63.5%
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